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10
11
12

Inschrijvingen VAS rallycross 30 maart 2025

Klasse A -1600 cc

5
9
15
16
20
31

naam
De Proost Michiel
Driesen Michelle
Kunnen Danny

Verstraten Jean-Pierre

De Bolle Robin

Van Bruyssel Tommy

Klasse B 1600 / 2100 cc

104
106
143
147
152
160
165
172
8
181
195
196
197

Gielen Robin
Mast Tom
Jacobs Cisse
Fierens Frank
Vliers Michael
Wilms Bob
Dierckx Nick
Vanistendael Noel

WiikhiiisRi
Van Dooren Andy
Knockaert Davy
Nijssen Wouter
Goris Robbe

Klasse C +2100 cc

204
205

Verstraeten Maarten

Bex Daan

gemeente
Arendonk
Houthalen
Kinrooi
Kinrooi
Afligem
Puurs

Genk
Balen
Retie
Dessel
Tongeren
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Lanaken
Whaastwezel
Oud-Turnhout
Waregem
Zutendaal
Kasterlee

Kinrooi
Heusden-Zolder

wagen
Honda Civic
Opel Corsa
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Toyota MR2
Mitsubishi Colt

Opel Corsa B
BMW 318 is
Opel Corsa D
VW Golf
Opel Astra F GSI
Opel Corsa B
Opel Astra
Ford Escort
Opel-Corsa
Opel Kadett
Opel Kadett E
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa D

BMW E36 RS
BMW E36

club
OTRT
Trommelke
Trommelke
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT

OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
Trommelke
OFRF
OTRT
Atlantic
Trommelke
Titanic

Trommelke
OTRT

transponder
6599479
0992097
1812419
1566606
5168388
11977098

8031857
12488559
4075563
16661043
6497072
14956720

0
afgemeld
1174269

0
10976546
5934433

0
15576240
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206
207
209
210
213
219
221
223
224
225
243
250
260
264
266
273
284
289

Verstrepen Yorben
Bosmans Dries
Haex Glen
Christiaensen Johny
Vranckx Margot
Verstrepen Rigo
Aerden Ivan
Antonissen Helmut
Goris Bart
Driessen Jan
Jacobs Seppe
Kemps Jonas
De Beuckelaer Danny
Van Baelen Jos
Melis Kevin
Gillijns Julien
Severijns Wim
Severijns Stijn

Klasse D promotie

312
313

Hanegreefs Tim
Van Tiggelen Wim

Klasse RST demo

10
31
59
88
97

Van Oorschot Jan
Jacobs Jip
Blockx Mats
Achten Jasper
Meeusen Yinthe

Vorselaar
Neerglabbeek
Houthalen
Rijkevorsel
Westerlo
Vorselaar
Zutendaal
Lille
Arendonk
Olen
Arendonk
Balen
Beerse
Oudsbergen
Arendonk
Ramilles
Arendonk
Dessel

Herk-de-Stad
Lille

Sprundel NL.
Boekel NL.
Arendonk

fierlingsbeek NL
Geel

BMW E36
BMW 73
BMW 1

BMW E36

BMW Compact 325

BMW E36
BMW E46
BMW E36
Opel Corsa D
BMW Compact
BMW 1
BMW M3
Opel Corsa
BMW 325i
BMW E36
VW Golf
Opel Manta B
Opel Ascona

Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 206

RST
RST
RST
RST
RST

Titanic
Trommelke
Trommelke

OTRT
OTRT

Titanic

Trommelke
OTRT

Titanic

Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT

Trommelke

Titanic

Titanic

NRT
OTRT

NRV
KNAF
OTRT

NRV
OTRT

14551944
0
9597589
5817590
0
14952675
11168809
8975321
0
2791660
6453275
1964410
4899943
0
9584591
0
11824897
0

0
0582954

60114316
8701816
5466550
7101756

0
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Klasse 2 CV

53

Mike Millenaar

Irma vd Berg / Niels Boerekamp
Peter Moonen

Marco Kaan

Jordy Ottjes

Kees Naeye

Marit van Dinther

Ruud Lavrijsen

2CV
2CV
2CV
2CV
2CV
2CV
2CV
2CV



